1 PS8188F                03/10/05
Features
• Low On-Resistance (33-ohm typ.) Minimizes Distortion and
Error Voltages
• Low Glitching Reduces Step Errors in Sample-and-Holds.
Charge Injection, 2pC typ.
• Single-Supply Operation (+2.5V to +16V)
•· Improved Second Sources for MAX323/MAX324/MAX325

1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PS323CSA W 8-pin SOIC
PS323CSAE W Pb-free & Green, 8-pin SOIC
PS323CUA U 8-pin MSOP
PS323CUAE U Pb-free & Green, 8-pin MSOP
PS323ESA W 8-pin SOIC
PS323ESAE W Pb-free & Green, 8-pin SOIC
PS323EUA U 8-pin MSOP
PS323EUAE U Pb-free & Green, 8-pin MSOP
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Analog Switch ICs category:
Click to view products by  Diodes Incorporated manufacturer: